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DALYVIS

Aurimas Margevicius
Mitsubishi Colt

Agnius Narbutas
Honda civic

Ruslanas Filatovas
Honda Crx

Rata Markelevi¢iené
Mitsubishi Colt

Grazvydas Maciulaitis
Renault Clio Sport

Adomas Gulbinas
Suzuki Swift Sport

Ovidijus Tylenis
Seat Ibiza Cupra

Justinas Sinica
Mitsubishi Colt

Tadas Dovidaitis
Toyota Celica

Paulius Spiliauskas
Toyota Celica

Renatas Piragis
Audi A3

Julija Ceglyte
Fiat 500 Abarth

Augusté Rupsyté
VW golf

Gediminas Uzkurélis
Mitsubihi COLT

Arnas Jakas
Renault Clio

Haroldas Jotautas
Toyota Yaris

Kestutis Zagrakalis
Mitsubishi Colt

Justas Jovaisas

Toyota Celica

Saulius Vil¢inskas
Fiat 500 Abarth

Klasés:

Visos

KOMANDA

Kauno
Autoklubas

Pakruojo
automobiliy
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19:40:58

Asmeniniai rezuttatai

1

01:30.870

01:31.750
+00.880

01:35.320
+04.450

01:35.160
+04.290

01:40.780
+09.910

01:37.630

+06.760

01:44.170
+13.300

01:43.210
+12.340

01:46.430
+15.560

01:55.220
0:05 +24.350

01:51.590
+20.720

01:59.810
0:05 +28.940

02:09.220
0:05 +38.350

02:19.220

02:19.220

02:19.220

02:19.220

02:19.220

DNS

MOTERY

01:28.740

01:30.760
+02.020

01:38.040
0:05 +09.300

01:37.130
+08.390

01:44.990
+16.250

01:38.410
+09.670

01:41.040
+12.300

01:48.190
+19.450

01:42.900
+14.160

01:47.250
+18.510

01:49.590
+20.850

01:53.590
+24.850

01:53.620
0:05 +24.880

01:55.680
0:05 +26.940

01:51.900
+23.160

02:03.860
0:10 +35.120

02:21.700

02:11.700
0:05 +42.960

01:35.110
+06.370

Komandiniai rezultatai Baudos Apdovanojimai
Jskaitos:
JAUNIY  SVECIY LASC  Nejskaitoje
3 4 REZULTATAS VIETA TASKAI BENDRAI
01:42.870
01:39.140 06:21.620 1 12 12
+00.540
1:50.7 1:43.29 :36.
01:50.750 01:43.290 06:36.550 5 10 18
+08.420 +04.150 +14.930
02:00.600 06:56.290
01:42.330 3 8 30
0:15 +21.460 +34.670
01:47.820 02:00.220 07:00.330 4 7 33
+05.490 0:05 +21.080 +38.710
01:48.370 01:47.910 07:02.050 . 6 35
+06.040 0:05 +08.770 +40.430
01:54.860 01:59.830 07:10.730 6 < 18
0:05 +12.530 0:05 +20.690 +49.110
01:49.880 01:58.310 07:13.400
7 4 39
+07.550 0:05 +19.170 +51.780
02:04.700 01:57.920 07:34.020 8 3 16
+22.370 +18.780 +01:12.400
02:16.500 01:59.750 07:45.580 9 5 o1
+34.170 0:05 +20.610 +01:23.960
01:58.700 02:07.150 07:48.320
10 1 53
+16.370 0:05 +28.010 +01:26.700
02:06.870 02:01.190 07:49.240 1 : 54
+24.540 +22.050 +01:27.620
02:17.590 02:09.360 08:20.350
12 1 57
0:05 +35.260 +30.220 +01:58.730
02:18.220 02:01.830 08:22.890
13 1 58
+35.890 +22.690 +02:01.270
02:11.910 02:02.460 08:29.270
14 1 61
+29.580 +23.320 +02:07.650
02:08.870 02:13.280 08:33.270
15 1 62
+26.540 0:05 +34.140 +02:11.650
02:17.810 09:37.480
02:56.590 16 1 63
0:05 +35.480 +03:15.860
02:16.380 09:53.890
02:56.590 17 1 64
+34.050 +03:32.270
02:44.320 02:46.590 10:01.830 18 1 65
0:05 +01:01.990 0:10 +01:07.450 +03:40.210
DNS DNS DNF
Privatumo politika Kontaktai
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